
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
13.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.56.10
Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 13.05.2017 20:30 Uhr Gesamt

1 PL 007302TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilung - 1066 Ringen

144 Conradt, Thomas 341
143 Ditschler, Fritz 369
142 Köhn, Jörg Peter 356

2 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg-I. 1065 Ringen

152 Westphal, Marcel 358
153 Weißflog, Thore 362
151 Hahn, Peter 345

3 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 1032 Ringen

220 Behnke, Bernd 357
219 Bruhn, Klaus-Jürgen 331
217 Vogt, Uwe 344

4 OD 012429SchV Sprenge I 1006 Ringen

186 Braunschweig, Heiko 333
187 Evers, Heiko 335
188 Kosbab, Thomas 338

5 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 1004 Ringen

249 Heim, Dirk 323
250 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 326
248 Pauls, Willi 355

6 HL 010377HubertusG Kücknitz 995 Ringen

182 Reimer, Norbert 308
178 Schwitzki, Martina 335
177 Westphal, Berndt 352

7 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 983 Ringen

201 Klode, Mike 329
202 Timm, Christopher 336
203 Wetzig, Rüdiger 318



Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Stand: 13.05.2017,20:30 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.56.10

8 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg-II. 938 Ringen

147 Müller, Michele-Gero 318
149 Claußen, Clemens 302
145 Eichholz, Karsten 318

9 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel II 776 Ringen

216 Carstens, Sven 310
215 Ludwig, Michael 321
211 Will, Klaus-Dieter 145



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
13.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.56.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 13.05.2017 20:31 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 143 Ditschler, Fritz PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 92 88 94 95 369
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 94 463

2 152 Westphal, Marcel OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 90 90 91 87 358
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 91 449

3 153 Weißflog, Thore OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 91 85 94 92 362
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 5,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 79 441

4 142 Köhn, Jörg Peter PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 86 93 91 86 356
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 84 440

5 220 Behnke, Bernd PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 84 87 94 92 357
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 82 439

6 248 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 92 92 83 88 355

7 133 Zonak, Frank KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein I 89 87 88 89 353

8 177 Westphal, Berndt HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 82 86 95 89 352

9 171 Kobe, Andreas SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt I 82 90 92 83 347
10 151 Hahn, Peter OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 88 79 88 90 345
11 217 Vogt, Uwe PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 88 89 84 83 344
12 144 Conradt, Thomas PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 80 82 89 90 341
13 188 Kosbab, Thomas OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 89 80 82 87 338
14 202 Timm, Christopher PI 01... SchV Rellingen 85 84 83 84 336
15 154 Herzberg, Jörg SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 79 82 91 83 335
16 187 Evers, Heiko OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 86 78 88 83 335
17 178 Schwitzki, Martina HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 82 88 82 83 335
18 186 Braunschweig, Heiko OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 81 79 83 90 333
19 219 Bruhn, Klaus-Jürgen PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 83 82 85 81 331
20 201 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen 77 80 86 86 329
21 250 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 72 81 82 91 326
22 238 Riegel, Ingo PI 01... SpSchGem Pharma 73 83 79 88 323
23 249 Heim, Dirk NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 69 79 91 84 323
24 215 Ludwig, Michael PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel II 74 80 83 84 321
25 233 Patitz, Helga PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel III 78 73 81 87 319
26 147 Müller, Michele-Gero OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 74 78 84 82 318
27 145 Eichholz, Karsten OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 85 76 75 82 318
28 203 Wetzig, Rüdiger PI 01... SchV Rellingen 81 75 83 79 318
29 216 Carstens, Sven PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel II 83 84 76 67 310
30 135 Nietzschellack, Sven NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 78 76 76 79 309
31 166 Dassau, Ingo SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt III 68 76 83 81 308
32 182 Reimer, Norbert HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 79 82 74 73 308
33 149 Claußen, Clemens OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-II. 70 79 81 72 302
34 235 Reuther, Christopher PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel III 75 72 56 78 281
35 134 Hemke, Uwe KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein II 73 65 75 63 276
36 131 Hermes, Jürgen KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein I 66 70 60 76 272
37 211 Will, Klaus-Dieter PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel II 66 79 0 0 145
38 164 Rönicke, Jan-Martin SE 0... SchG Beckersberg I 40 0 0 0 40
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